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5-6 Aug 2017 Medal Standings BAGSKYTTE

MEDALJSTALLNING

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total
12797 Lindome BK 1 1 2 1 1 2 1
2| 40479 Stenbro BS 1 1 1 1 =2
3 (7880 Skogens IF Korsvagen 1 1 1 1 =2
4140185 Nykvarns BSK 1 1 1 1 =2
4136531 Nora BSK 1 1 1 1 =2
Total: 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6
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5-6 Aug 2017 Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
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5-6 AUg 2017 uﬁ.‘l;;:sil:(_'l{r'l:rf;

A

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Herrar Damer Total Officials Total
Competitors

1796 Grimslovs AlF 0 0
27771 13 Sk 0 0
2797 Lindome BK 0 0
31583 BK Fiskgjusen 0 0
32927 Vastbo BSK 0 0
33883 Nynashamns BSK 0 0
36531 Nora BSK 0 0
3818 Stockholms BK 0 0
39815 IF Ulvarna BSK 0 0
39828 Linkdpings SKF 0 0
3993 Sdodertédlje BF 0 0
40185 Nykvarns BSK 0 0
40385 BSK Edsbyn 0 0
40479 Stenbro BS 0 0
40680 Jarnvagens BF 0 0
44935 Roslagens Bagskytteklubb 0 0
4533 Vaxjo AIS 0 0
45393 Avesta Bagskytteklubb 0 0
50564 Malarbarnas Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7818 BSK Dalpilen (Borlange) 0 0
7819 Falu BSK Kopparpilen 0 0
7821 BSK Siljanspilen 0 0
7823 Gavle BK 0 0
7826 Sandvikens BSK 0 0
7828 Angereds BS 0 0
7829 BS Gothia 0 0
7840 Bollnas BK 0 0
7850 Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 0 0
7856 Pited BK 0 0
7869 Kiristianstads BK 0 0
7880 Skogens IF Korsvéagen 0 0
7884 BSK Vaggeryd 0 0
7885 Vetlanda BSK 0 0
7887 Vasterviks BSK 0 0
7888 BK Danapilen 0 0
7895 Tyreso BS 0 0
7902  Nykopings BSK 0 0
7903 Stallarholmens BK 0 0
7904  Strdngnas BSK 0 0
7905 Kungséngens BK 0 0
7908 BSK Sturarna 0 0
7911 BSKiIl 0 0
7913 BK Fjadern 0 0
7920 Alvenss BSK 0 0
7928 Boras BS 0 0
7940 Arboga BSK 0 0
7944  BK Friskyttarna 0 0
7948 Mijolby BS 0 0
7951 Rejmyre BSK 0 0
7953  Atvidabergs BSK 0 0

Total: 50 0 0 0 0 0
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5-6 Aug 2017

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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5-6 AUg 2017 Entries uﬁ.‘l;;:sil:(_'l{r'l:rf;

A

DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA LAND/FORENING

Foreni Klubb-/Landsnamn Namn FodelsedatTavla Tavling
ng/Lan um
d
1796 GRIMSLOVS AIF GOCKERT Winfried 7B
PETERSSON Tore 6A
27771 13 SK ANDERSSON Christer 12B
2797 LINDOME BK AXEFLOD Mats 1D
BJERENDAL Goéran 1B
DALDBORG Christian 8D
EDSTROM Magnus 12C
ISAKSSON Kristian 12B
LARSSON Elisabet 19B
NAGLE Joseph 13C
PALMER Mats 12A
SAREN Mikael 15A
TAPPER Martin 4B
THUN Isabell 17C
THUN Martin 2C
31583 BK FISKGJUSEN SVARTVIK Monika 11C
32927 VASTBO BSK NORRHULT Johan 14C
33883 NYNASHAMNS BSK KARTTUNEN Kari 2D
36531 NORA BSK CARLSSON Isak 8A
ISRAELSSON Par 9A
MUNTER Tindra 18D
SAND Celina 14B
3818 STOCKHOLMS BK ASELL Stine 5A
BENGTSSON Johnny 22D
HEGEDUS Alexander 14C
MEDBO Malin 6A
39815 IF ULVARNA BSK THORSLUND Urban 2A
TIMMIN Cecilia 5C
ZELMERLOOV Mikael 3B
ZIPLIES Hartmut 2C
39828 LINKOPINGS SKF KATTSTROM Elin 5A
3993 SODERTALJE BF MALMSTROM Yngve 9B
VINBERG Kai 7C
40185 NYKVARNS BSK ALUND Cenneth 3A
ALUND Malte 4C
ALUND Simon 2A
SAVILUOTO Kaarina 11A
40385 BSK EDSBYN BJORKLUND Lina 4A
JONSSON Erik 1B
SIGFRIDSSON Michael 3C
40479 STENBRO BS ANDERSSON Jonatan 1C
HAXHOLM Mix 5D
JANSSON Bjorn 1A
40680 JARNVAGENS BF FOHRS Hans-Ake 10A
KACK Caroline 18A
LINDBERG Marcus 4D
PERSSON Gunnar 23C
44935 ROSLAGENS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB SKOLD Jan-Olov 7C
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Entries
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----- ki
BAGSKYTTE
fhrbanden

A

DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA LAND/FORENING

Foreni Klubb-/Landsnamn
ng/Lan
d

Namn FodelsedatTavla
um

Tavling

4533 VAXJO AIS

45393 AVESTA BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

50564 MALAROARNAS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB
7818 BSK DALPILEN (BORLANGE)
7819 FALU BSK KOPPARPILEN

7821 BSK SILJANSPILEN

7823 GAVLE BK

7826 SANDVIKENS BSK

7828 ANGEREDS BS

7829 BS GOTHIA

7840 BOLLNAS BK

7850 SUNDSVALL-ORTVIKENS BK

7856 PITEA BK

7869 KRISTIANSTADS BK

7880 SKOGENS IF KORSVAGEN

7884 BSK VAGGERYD

JOHNSSON Borje

ANDERSSON Niklas
TALUS Goran

SAND Jonas
BUDEN Ivana
NILSSON Mattias

ANGANTYR Henrik

HED Joakim

HED Josefine

HED Julia

HED Lena

HED Lennart

ROJAS Roine

ROSEN OLLAS Susanne

BERTANG Inge
DOMEIJ Jan

DOMEIJ Ulla
EDSTRAND Anton
JONSON Emma
LARSSON Lennart
MATTSSON Lars-Ake
NILSSON John

ERIKSSON Ragnar

BERGSTEN Christina
BERGSTEN Eva
PALM Margaretha

LEIJON Peter
LINDBLOM Thomas
MIRIC-SMOJVER Sara
WIDEGREN Peter

VOLUNGHOLEN Rolf

ERIKSSON Kent
HULTGREN Torsten
KARLSSON Lennart

MOREN Samuel
NORDSVAN Lennart
SODERSTEN Lisa

PERSSON Egon

APPELQVIST Jimmy
EINARSSON Tobias
JOHANSSON Ann
JOHANSSON Hékan
KULLBERG Alexander
KULLBERG Andreas

LINDEN Peter

3B

1D
23A

13A

17A

14B

14D
12A
5B
4C
8B
10B
11A
8D

10B

9C
11B
15C
19A
10C

7D
16A

13B

8A
5C
4D

8B
16B
3C
10D

13D

2D
23B
12C

11D
10A
18B

9D

20A
13B
20D

9B
11C
12D

22B
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BAGSKYTTE
fhrbanden

A

DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA LAND/FORENING

Foreni Klubb-/Landsnamn
ng/Lan
d

Namn FodelsedatTavla
um

Tavling

7885 VETLANDA BSK

7887 VASTERVIKS BSK

7888 BK DANAPILEN

7895 TYRESO BS
7902 NYKOPINGS BSK

7903 STALLARHOLMENS BK

7904 STRANGNAS BSK

7905 KUNGSANGENS BK

7908 BSK STURARNA

7911 BSKIL

7913 BK FJADERN

7920 ALVENAS BSK

7928 BORAS BS

7940 ARBOGA BSK

7944 BK FRISKYTTARNA

7948 MJOLBY BS

7951 REJMYRE BSK

7953 ATVIDABERGS BSK

ANDERSSON Annelie
ANDERSSON Lennart
NYBERG Sandra

HADROUS Khalid

JOHANSSON Rickard
PERSSON Erik

SEGER Bjorne
BERGSTROM Stig

ALUND Nore
LONNKVIST Karl-Erik
SANDGREN Per

OLSSON Lennart

ADAMS David

EDLING Per

JANSSON Anna
ZETTERSTROM Tomas

ANDERLE Mikael
DOVERSTAL Kim
EHRENKRONA Wilhelmina
ELLESJO Séren

HJERPE Jari

LILJESTROM Sara
LUNDMARK Fredrik
NOREN Peter

OHR Jonas

OLOFSSON Ingrid

LUNDGREN Birgitta
MALM Leif

SVENSSON Ake

ANDERSSON Eddy
BERGSTROM Jan

BERGQUIST Magnus
IDERBRANT Martin

JOHANSSON Stefan

ARVEHELL Berryl
ARVEHELL Harriet

BENGTSSON Per
BLOMBERG Cecilia
WALLON Conny
JOHANSSON Cenneth

HELLMAN Anders
HELLMAN Martin

17D
13A
5B

21C

9C
10C

6B

14A

TA
6C
7A

6D

15B
3A
19C
2B

8C
6C
11D
7D
11B
4B
1A
9A
12D
17B

20C
21B

1C

22C
16C

14D
9D

4A

7B
8C

2B
6B
13C
22A

21A
14A
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Lag Recurve elit

5-6 Aug 2017 Qualification Round

RESULTATLISTA SKJUTSTIL OCH ALDERSKLASS - LAG

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 40479 - Stenbro BS ANDERSSON Jonatan 711 2029
HAXHOLM Mix 602
JANSSON Bjorn 716
2 2797 - Lindome BK BJERENDAL Géran 676 1875
TAPPER Martin 577
THUN Martin 622
3 40185 - Nykvarns BSK ALUND Simon 660 1809
ALUND Cenneth 586
ALUND Malte 563
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Lag Compound elit

5-6 Aug 2017 Qualification Round BAGSKYTTE

RESULTATLISTA SKJUTSTIL OCH ALDERSKLASS - LAG

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 2797 - Lindome BK DALDBORG Christian 810 2346
EDSTROM Magnus 763
THUN Isabell 773

2 7880 - Skogens IF Korsvagen JOHANSSON Héakan 796 2344
KULLBERG Alexander 793
KULLBERG Andreas 755

3 36531 - Nora BSK CARLSSON Isak 822 2326
ISRAELSSON Par 805
MUNTER Tindra 699

4 7908 - BSK Sturarna ANDERLE Mikael 808 2323
HJERPE Jari 752
OLOFSSON Ingrid 763

5 7821 - BSK Siljanspilen HED Joakim 768 2292
HED Lennart 756
ROJAS Roine 768

6 7829 - BS Gothia LEIJON Peter 808 2277
LINDBLOM Thomas 691
WIDEGREN Peter 778

7 7856 - Pited BK MOREN Samuel 745 2219
NORDSVAN Lennart 774
SODERSTEN Lisa 700

8 2797 - Lindome BK (2) ISAKSSON Kristian 760 2032
LARSSON Elisabet 549
SAREN Mikael 723

9 7823 - Gavle BK EDSTRAND Anton 679 1983
JONSON Emma 608
NILSSON John 696
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Lag Barebow elit

5-6 Aug 2017 Qualification Round BAGSIVTTE

RESULTATLISTA SKJUTSTIL OCH ALDERSKLASS - LAG

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 40385 - BSK Edsbyn BJORKLUND Lina 697 1929
JONSSON Erik 694
SIGFRIDSSON Michael 538
2 39815 - IF Ulvarna BSK THORSLUND Urban 600 1742
ZELMERLOOV Mikael 532

ZIPLIES Hartmut 610
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